Fokgroep Toggenburger

Alle in ZooEasy registreerde Toggenburger lammeren binnen het stamboek per 9 april 2023.

Naam dier
Aaron van de Wicohoeve

Alando van de Wicohoeve

Alwin vd Hoogendijk
Anton van ‘t Haagje
Aron vd Stevenhoeve
Bobby vd Breeje Steeg
Brabers Ferran 1 B23
Brabers Marco 1 B23
Brabers Valentijn 1 B23
Brabers Valentijn 2 B23
Cas HH

Chris HH

Christopher HH

Cobus HH

Dante HT

Dennis HT

Dex HT

Doan HT

Duuk HT

Fokke KK

Fred KK

Fritsie KK

Gert vd Hoogendijk
Ignis Gaius

Ignis Galant

Ignis Galaxi

Ignis Gaston

Ignis Gedeon

Levensnummer

NL100225966842
NL100225266843
NL100213877190
NL100240035916
NL100201043099
NL100110683454
NL100060716947
NL100060016986
NL100130637299
NL100130537300
NL100234778397
NL100234578393
NL100234378399
NL100234878394
NL100065161515
NL100065461516
NL100065861514
NL100065761517
NL100065061518
NL100077378901
NL100077678902
NL100077978903
NL100213377195
NL100121663865
NL100121563868
NL100121063870
NL100121663872
NL100121963873

Geboren
03-02-23
02-02-23
15-02-23
02-02-23
28-02-23
13-02-23
01-02-23
01-02-23
14-02-23
14-02-23
11-02-23
09-02-23
13-02-23
09-02-23
15-01-23
16-01-23
15-01-23
13-02-23
17-02-23
09-01-23
09-01-23
12-01-23
23-02-23
21-01-23
23-01-23
23-01-23
23-01-23
26-01-23

Naam vader
Dorus KK

Dorus KK

Tjedmar Jasper
Sweelhoeve Nadal

Amaretto vd Voordijk
Florijn vd Lage Landen

Ignis Fanaat
Ignis Fanaat
Ignis Fanaat
Ignis Fanaat
Sarie's Oan "JH"
Sarie's Oan "JH"
Sarie's Oan "JH"
Sarie's Oan "JH"
Ignis Farfan
Ignis Farfan
Ignis Farfan
Simon P

Simon P

Ignis Farfan
Ignis Farfan
Ignis Farfan
Tjedmar Jasper
Sweelhoeve Nadal

Joris van Donderboer

Sweelhoeve Nadal
Sweelhoeve Nadal
Sweelhoeve Nadal

Naam moeder

Katie v/d Wicohoeve
Julia vd Wicohoeve
Marry 120 vd Hoogendijk
Evi van 't Haagje
Kina’s Petra “JH”
Sarie's Naomi "JH"
Bregje 37 vd Enkhoeve
Sarie 229

Suzanne 105

Suzanne 105

Sarina 18

Melonie HH-1
Spinhoven's Feline 18
Melonie HH-1

Sjoukje 6

Sjoukje 5

Sjoukje 6

Sjoukje 16

Sjoukje 18

Bregje 31 vd Enkhoeve
Bregje 31 vd Enkhoeve
Bregje 32 vd Enkhoeve
Marry 155 vd Hoogendijk
Suzanne 97

Suzanne 111

Suzanne 42

Suzanne 42

Suzanne 98

Naam eigenaar

H. van 't Hoenderdaal-Wink
H. van 't Hoenderdaal-Wink

P. Both

A. van Zutphen-Goes

D. van der Zee
M. Schoof

Fam. den Braber
Fam. den Braber
Fam. den Braber
Fam. den Braber
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. en M. Huijskes vd Hoven
. en M. Huijskes vd Hoven
. en M. Huijskes vd Hoven
. en M. Huijskes vd Hoven
. Tuitert

. Tuitert

. Tuitert

. Tuitert

. Tuitert

. Koekkoek

. Koekkoek

. Koekkoek

D.

van der Zee

J.C. Vonk
J.C. Vonk
J.C. Vonk
J.C. Vonk
J.C. Vonk
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Ignis General

Ignis Geronimo

Ignis Gitan

lvan

Krupers Doede

Krupers Harm-Jan

Krupers Piet

Lambiek vd Hoogendijk
Mercuri vd Hoogendijk
Sam van de Cornelia Hoeve
Sem van de Cornelia Hoeve
Siem van de Cornelia Hoeve
Silverhorn Sue 14
Silverhorn Sue 15

Stan vd Cornelia Hoeve
Stef vd Cornelia Hoeve
Stijn vd Cornelia Hoeve
Sweekhoeve Riquelme
Sweelhoeve Rinus
Sweelhoeve Rymo

Tabe P

Teade P

Thirza's Thorin

Thirza's Thorvald

Tibo P

Verdi 1 d' Sier

Verdi 2 d' Sier

Verdi 3 d' Sier

Verdi d' Sier 4

Verdi d' Sier 5

NL100121163877
NL100121463878
NL100121763879
NL100119668740
NL100089864171
NL100089464173
NL100089164172
NL100213277198
NL100213677196
NL100239699978
NL100239999979
NL100239099976
NL1001227339331
NL100127639332
NL100239199973
NL100239499974
NL100239799975
NL100077577313
NL100077477316
NL100077877307
NL100206393898
NL100206593900
NL100059835460
NL100059635459
NL100206793896
NL100189643403
NL100189943404
NL100189243405
NL100189843407
NL100189143408

29-01-23
01-02-23
01-02-23
20-02-23
23-03-23
29-03-23
23-03-23
25-02-23
25-02-23
17-03-23
17-03-23
13-03-23
07-03-23
07-03-23
07-03-23
07-03-23
13-03-23
01-04-23
01-04-23
12-02-23
06-03-23
14-03-23
23-03-23
23-03-23
06-03-23
17-03-23
20-03-23
20-03-23
22-03-23
22-03-23

Sweelhoeve Nadal
Joris van Donderboer
Joris van Donderboer
Hylke vd Molenduinen
Thirza's Baldur

Anika's Niels B19
Thirza's Baldur
Tjedmar Jasper
Tjedmar Jasper

Roef vd Cornelia Hoeve
Roef vd Cornelia Hoeve
Roef vd Cornelia Hoeve
Bella's Eduard

Bella's Eduard

Roef vd Cornelia Hoeve
Roef vd Cornelia Hoeve
Roef vd Cornelia Hoeve
Tjedmar Floris

Tjedmar Sarinus
Sweelhoeve Mirquez
Sicco P

Sicco P

Tjedmar Sarinus
Tjedmar Sarinus
Romke P

Sweelhoeve Plato
Cobus vd Nieuwe Eisch
Cobus vd Nieuwe Eisch
Cobus vd Nieuwe Eisch
Cobus vd Nieuwe Eisch

Suzanne 53

Suzanne 99

Suzanne 99

Ivana vd Wicohoeve
Gearwurking Ezta 4
Krupers Bertha
Gearwurking Ezta 4
Marry 172 vd Hoogendijk
Marry 166 vd Hoogendijk
Oksana vd Cornelia Hoeve
Oksana vd Cornelia Hoeve
Pia vd Cornelia Hoeve
Lente

Lente

Plien vd Cornelia Hoeve
Plien vd Cornelia Hoeve
Klaske vd Cornelia Hoeve
Guusje vd Abbingstee
Sweelhoeve Grietje 83
Sweelhoeve Grietje 77
Kina 51

Kina 2

Thirza

Thirza

Kina 45

Sjoukje 1

Sarie 237

Sarie 237

Sjoukje d' Sier

Sjoukje d' Sier

J.C. Vonk

A. van Zutphen-Goes

H. Tuitert

J.H. Meijer

Th.J.M. van der Meer
Th.J.M. van der Meer
Th.J.M. van der Meer

P. Both

P. Both

W. van den Broek-Koene
W. van den Broek-Koene
W. van den Broek-Koene
H. de Wit-Westerman

H. de Wit-Westerman
W. van den Broek-Koene
W. van den Broek-Koene
W. van den Broek-Koene
Gebr. Popken

Gebr. Popken

Gebr. Popken

S.A. Poelstra

S.A. Poelstra

P. Greeve

P. Greeve

S.A. Poelstra

J. Sieroversche

J. Sieroversche

J. Sieroversche

J. Sieroversche

J. Sieroversche
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Naam dier

Aafke vd Breeje Steeg
Andrea 1 d' Sier
Andrea 2 d' Sier

Andrea 3 d' Sier

Anke 90

Anniek vd Breeje Steeg
Anouk vd Breeje Steeg
Bo vd Breeje Steeg
Brabers Bregje 1 B23
Brabers Sarie 1 B23
Bregje 50 v/d Enkhoeve
Bregje 51 van de Enkhoeve
Bregje vd Breeje Steeg
Britt vd Breeje Steeg
Bryia

Charlie HH

Claire HH

Clasien HH

Dahlia vd Roegwoldhoeve
Danae vd Voordijk
Daniek vd Voordijk
Dieneke 3

Dieneke 4

Dirkje vd Roegwoldhoeve
Hanna van ‘t Haagje
Hanne van 't Haagje
Hanneke van ‘t Haagje
Harriét van ‘t Haagje
Heidi van ‘t Haagje
Henderika 120
Henderika 121
Henderika 122

Levensnummer
NL100110383453
NL100189243412
NL100189543413
NL100189543406
NL100067072413
NL100110783451
NL100110083452
NL100110983455
NL100060316949
NL100060316987
NL100070437450
NL100070737451
NL100110283456
NL100110583457
NL1001450555411
NL100234478396
NL100234078398
NL100234178395
NL100202199779
NL100086521275
NL100086821283
NL100087629855
NL100087929856
NL100202599777
NL100240735922
NL100240435921
NL100240735915
NL100240135920
NL100240335924
NL100224579991
NL100224879992
NL100224179993

Geboren
09-02-23
19-03-23
20-03-23
20-03-23
20-02-23
09-02-23
09-02-23
13-02-23
01-02-23
01-02-23
12-01-23
03-02-23
13-02-23
13-02-23
04-04-23
11-02-23
13-02-23
11-02-23
23-03-23
10-02-23
18-03-23
06-03-23
06-03-23
17-03-23
30-01-23
30-01-23
31-01-23
05-02-23
03-02-23
17-01-23
20-01-23
20-01-23

Naam vader

Ignis Bambino
Sweelhoeve Plato
Sjoerd P

Sjoerd P

Anika's Niels B19
Ignis Bambino

Ignis Bambino

Florijn vd Lage Landen
Ignis Fanaat

Ignis Fanaat

Ignis Farfan

Ignis Farfan

Florijn vd Lage Landen
Florijn vd Lage Landen
Tjedmar Sarinus
Sarie's Oan "JH"
Sarie's Oan "JH"
Sarie's Oan "JH"
Bram-A

Amaretto vd Voordijk
Sweelhoeve Nadal
Anika's Nick B20
Anika's Nick B20
Bram-A

Pieter P

Pieter P

Sweelhoeve Nadal
Sweelhoeve Nadal
Pieter P

Sweelhoeve Pablo
Sweelhoeve Pablo
Sweelhoeve Pablo

Naam moeder

Kina's Minthe "JH"
Bella's Davina
Sweelhoeve Eline 33
Sweelhoeve Eline 33
Sarie 230

Kina's Minthe "JH"
Kina's Minthe "JH"
Sarie's Naomi "JH"
Bregje 37 vd Enkhoeve
Sarie 229

Bregje 32 vd Enkhoeve
Bregje 25 vd Enkhoeve
Sarie's Naomi "JH"
Sarie's Naomi "JH"
Tyra

Sarina 18

Spinhoven's Feline 18
Sarina 18

Barbara vd Roegwoldhoeve
Maisy

Javina

Nena

Nena

Guusje vd Roegwoldhoeve
Elle van 't Haagje

Elle van 't Haagje
Guusje van ‘t Haagje
Gina van ‘t Haagje
Geke van ‘t Haagje
Henderika 101
Henderika 109
Henderika 109

Naam eigenaar

M. Schoof

J. Sieroversche

J. Sieroversche

J. Sieroversche

J. Dijkgraaf

M. Schoof

M. Schoof

M. Schoof

Fam. den Braber
Fam. den Braber

A. Koekkoek

A. Koekkoek

M. Schoof

M. Schoof

P. Greeve

T. en M. Huijskes vd Hoven
T. en M. Huijskes vd Hoven
T. en M. Huijskes vd Hoven
Carolien Nijland-Uil
T. de Groot

T. de Groot

K. Annen

K. Annen

Carolien Nijland-Uil
A. van Zutphen-Goes
A. van Zutphen-Goes
A. van Zutphen-Goes
A. van Zutphen-Goes
A. van Zutphen-Goes
H.J. Schenkel

H.J. Schenkel

H.J. Schenkel
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